TECHNICAL DATA
Fluke 1770 Series Three-Phase Power Quality
Analyzers
Key features
Automatically measure power and power quality parameters
At-a-glance power quality health for faster troubleshooting
Easily view V/A/Hz, power, dips, swells, and harmonics data
Capture high-speed transients up to 8 kV

14    Fluke Corporation     Fluke 1770 Series Three-Phase Power Quality Analyzers
Ordering information
Fluke 1773 Power Quality Analyzer
FLUKE-1773, POWER QUALITY ANALYZER
Packaging Includes
FLUKE-1773 Power Quality Analyzer
I17XX-FLEX1500 24 iFLEX 1500A 24 IN (2.0M) current probes (set of four)
FLUKE-17XX flat cable voltage test lead 3-phase+N
AC285 black alligator clips (set of four)
AC285 green alligator clip
Black 1M USB-C cable
Line cords (US, EU, UK, AUS, BRA)
FLK-17XX 0.18M test lead set
Green test lead
FLUKE-177X-4204, WI-FI/BLE module
Cable marker set (for voltage and current)
FLUKE-174X-MA-C8 wall outlet adapter
Fluke 1773/Basic Power Quality Analyzer (No probes)
FLUKE-1773/BASIC, POWER QUALITY ANALYZER
Packaging Includes
FLUKE-1773 Power Quality Analyzer
FLUKE-17XX flat cable voltage test lead 3-phase+N
AC285 black alligator clips (set of four)
15    Fluke Corporation     Fluke 1770 Series Three-Phase Power Quality Analyzers
AC285 green alligator clip
Black 1M USB-C cable
Line cords (US, EU, UK, AUS, BRA)
FLK-17XX 0.18M test lead set
Green test lead
FLUKE-177X-4204, WI-FI/BLE module
Cable marker set (for voltage and current)
FLUKE-174X-MA-C8 wall outlet adapter
Fluke 1775 Power Quality Analyzer
FLUKE-1775, POWER QUALITY ANALYZER
Packaging Includes
FLUKE-1775 Power Quality Analyzer
I17XX-FLEX1500 24 iFLEX 1500A 24 IN (2.0M) current probes (set of four)
FLUKE-17XX flat cable voltage test lead 3-phase+N
AC285 black alligator clips (set of four)
AC285 green alligator clip
Black 1m USB-C cable
Line cord
FLK-17XX 0.18M test lead set
Green test lead
MP1-3R/1B Magnet Probe set
FLUKE-174X-HANGER magnetic hanging kit
FLUKE-177X-4204, WI-FI/BLE module
Cable marker set (for voltage and current)
FLUKE-174X-MA-C8 wall outlet adapter
Black soft case
Fluke 1775/Basic Power Quality Analyzer (No probes)
FLUKE-1775/BASIC, POWER QUALITY ANALYZER
Packaging Includes
FLUKE-1775 Power Quality Analyzer
FLUKE-17XX flat cable voltage test lead 3-phase+N
AC285 black alligator clip
AC285 green alligator clip
Black 1m USB-C cable
Line cord
FLK-17XX 0.18M test lead set
Green test lead
16    Fluke Corporation     Fluke 1770 Series Three-Phase Power Quality Analyzers
Cable marker set (for voltage and current)
FLUKE-174X-MA-C8 wall outlet adapter
Black soft case
Fluke 1777 Power Quality Analyzer
FLUKE-1777, POWER QUALITY ANALYZER
Packaging Includes
FLUKE-1777 Power Quality Analyzer
I17XX-FLEX1500 24 iFLEX 1500A 24 IN (2.0M) current probes